H 1 1 6  S t a g e
10”x8.5” Travel, Programmable, Motorized Stepper
Stage for Semiconductor Microscopes
Features
Now add the highest quality, precision
motorized stepper stage to your semicon-
ductor inspection microscope: the Prior
H116. The H116 is one of a full range of

500-HWC116 Chuck, Wafer Pod,
Vacuum
Ordering Information
500-H116/2 Stage with 2 mm pitch
screws
500-H116/5 Stage with 5 mm pitch
screws
500-H116JENK Add linear encoders
500-H116/S Add rotary encoders
500-HK16 Add manual override
knobs
Dimensions in millimeters. Drawings shown with optional linear scale.
(2
56